UANIREMARF N

MARTINEZ HIBAIKA
PETRERENA HIBAIKAIAMONES ANCIN JAMONES
ANCIN
N& ecute; en:
ERRENTERIA
31-10-2001
En N°
fir : 0 f o . .
Saison Club g(;:]né)liltlon Condition fS?Jlrsle SJJSIIZant g!al;zfication Scl)lljr:)ts yrapeaux x}ri:aleur E—‘j-rrnep
ACT bateau
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 HIBAIKA Oui Formé 0 2 10:51,28 11:16,51
2018 HIBAIKA Oui Formé 0 2 11:09,73 12:17,92
2017 HIBAIKA Non Formeé
2016 HIBAIKA Non Formeé
2015 HIBAIKA Non Formé



